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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stokke Nora SKIEN   -14 F 3,00/34 3,00/46   526,83 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV   -14 M 2,00/52 4,00/49   593,75 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Knapkoyen Tuva Larsdotter MOV   -17 F 3,00/37 4,00/46   411,76 
2   Sandberg Nicoline ULL   -17 F 2,00/37 4,00/37   58,82 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stokke Trym SKIEN   -17 M 3,00/40 2,50/55/18.25   520,27 
2   Stalheim Sondre SLA   -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/40   445,95 
3   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   -17 M 1,50/40 2,00/40   27,03 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Granhus Thea Caroline ULL   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   920,00 
2   Pedersen Lie May Stine MOV   Ope F 3,00/37 5,50/52   553,33 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Våltorp Lars Ola SLA   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   867,09 
2   Dale Espen STA   Ope M 5,00/40 0,00/40   63,29 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marthinsen Lars A. A&B   45+ M 4,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00   945,95 
2   Hallberg Niklas A&B   45+ M 2,50/37 2,00/55/12.00   918,92 
3   Foss Henrik A&B   45+ M 3,00/37 1,00/55/12.00   905,41 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Finstad Hanne Lotte SLA   55+ F DNS 0,50/52   618,64 
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Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Paulsen Thor Henning A&B   55+ M 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/37   900,00 
2   Gjertsen Espen ENE   55+ M 1,50/37 2,00/55/14.25   861,54 
3   Ronning Tony A&B   55+ M 1,00/37 4,00/52   615,38 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse SLA   65+ M 5,00/34 5,00/52/14.25   1019,23 
2   Marthinsen Lars A. A&B   45+ M 4,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00   945,95 
3   Granhus Thea Caroline ULL   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   920,00 
4   Hallberg Niklas A&B   45+ M 2,50/37 2,00/55/12.00   918,92 
5   Foss Henrik A&B   45+ M 3,00/37 1,00/55/12.00   905,41 
6   Paulsen Thor Henning A&B   55+ M 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/37   900,00 
7   Våltorp Lars Ola SLA   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   867,09 
8   Gjertsen Espen ENE   55+ M 1,50/37 2,00/55/14.25   861,54 
9   Finstad Hanne Lotte SLA   55+ F DNS 0,50/52   618,64 

10   Ronning Tony A&B   55+ M 1,00/37 4,00/52   615,38 
11   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV   -14 M 2,00/52 4,00/49   593,75 
12   Pedersen Lie May Stine MOV   Ope F 3,00/37 5,50/52   553,33 
13   Stokke Nora SKIEN   -14 F 3,00/34 3,00/46   526,83 
14   Stokke Trym SKIEN   -17 M 3,00/40 2,50/55/18.25   520,27 
15   Stalheim Sondre SLA   -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/40   445,95 
16   Knapkoyen Tuva Larsdotter MOV   -17 F 3,00/37 4,00/46   411,76 
17   Dale Espen STA   Ope M 5,00/40 0,00/40   63,29 
18   Sandberg Nicoline ULL   -17 F 2,00/37 4,00/37   58,82 
19   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   -17 M 1,50/40 2,00/40   27,03 
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Kvisla Knut Einar

Scorer
Kvisla Knut Einar


